16 March 2008 Sunday

66th Race Starts At:20:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

10

11

12

13

Horse Name
BIG TROUBLE(3)

HEART TO HEART(5)

SHUTTLE(9)

GOLD MASTER PIECE(8)

TOMVIAHAWK(7)
SELHAN(6)
ATESIN KiZI(11)

CINCINNATI KID(4)

ANAVARZAMAZGALI(1)

WANHELSIG(10)
AVALANCHE**(2)
SAHNUR(13)

ORHIDEYA(12)

Age
5y0chh

6yobh
4yobh
4yogrh
5y bh
7yobh
4yo bm
6yobh
6yobh
4yochh
5yobh
4yo bm

4yo bm

Race Result

1.)75.000 ¢
1)18.750 ¢

Sire

SEA HERO (USA) - PANTOMME
COMMVON GROUNDS (GB) - GEVMOLOGE (FR)
RVER SFECAL (USA) - CAPRICE
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - WHTE SEA

BARBAR- CLEOPATRA

EAGLE EYED (USA) - CANDY COVE (GB)
MARLIN (USA) - ANA KRALICE

GEORGE THOMAS - TOPHONOR

DILUM (USA) - BASSARA (USA)

BOSPORUS (IRE) - MARKIZ*

FANTASTIC FELLOW (USA) - GHANYANDI LUTFYE

OCEAN CREST (USA) - TAVERINKIZI (IRE)

BINAJWAAD (IRE) - GENYER

G3

2.)30.000 ¢
2.)7.500 ¢

Dam Weight
60 MKAYA

60 H.KARATAS

58 F.CAKAR

58 MGUNDUZELI

60 BKURDU
60 O.0ZTURK
56,5 1.SOYAD
60 SKAYA

60 GOKER

58 N.SEN

60 E.GAKIROGLU

56,5 S.BOYRAZ

56,5 T.ADISEN

58 kg, 60 kg,
3.)15.000 v
3.)3.750 ¢
Jockey Owner
CEN. SAMLI CSAVLI 14581
SEL. GULERCE MGCAY 1.45.85
I. H TIRITOGLU C.YILDIRIM 1.45.95
S.NEZ TONGUGC  S.OZDENIZ 1.46.02
HAS. SER I.KARADAG 1.46.15
ILH. CINOGLU ANHING  1.46.49
FAR. ATES S.OZDENIZ 1.46.65
K. LEV. KITAPCI I.ESER 1.46.67
AHM GOCMVEN H.BAS 1.46.70
ESR. AKDUMAN L.YILDIR 1.47.06
HUS. TURKARSLAN  Y.ACIL 1.47.63
FIR. KARACA OAKTAS  1.47.98
BIR. CINAROGLU  D.SEVGILI 1.50.73

Pick(3) 4,55 b, Quinella(3/5) 8,45 b, Exacta(3/5) :12,90 , Superfecta(3/5/9/8) :119,01 +, Quartet(3/5/9/8) 4,31 +, 3rd double(6/3) 8,90 &

Trainer Time Win

4,55
2,10
3,85
23,35
9,95
23,05
18,15
3,25
7,50
9,65
36,10
6,25

11,05

izmir Racecourse (33rd Day)

1700 Turf

4)7.500 b

4)1875¢
PSF St Margin Late Start RT
2 Neck 106
8  1/2Length 116
10 1/2Length 94
3 68
6 100
4 99
7 120
13 126
1 95
9 90
12 79
11 122
5 120



